CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Napoli

ALLIEVE femminile stagione 2024/2025

Giornata 1
263975 104
263973 102
263974 103
263972 101

Giornata 2
263979 108
263978 107
263977 106
263976 105

Giornata 3
263981 110
263983 112
263982 111
263980 109

Giornata 4
263986 115
263984 113
263985 114
263987 116

Giornata 5
263990 119
263989 118
263991 120
263988 117

Giornata 6
263993 122
263994 123
263995 124
263992 121

Giornata 7
263997 126
263998 127
263996 125
263999 128

Giornata 8
264001 130
264002 131
264003 132
264000 129

Giornata 9
264006 135
264004 133
264005 134
264007 136

Giornata 10
264009 138
264010 139
264011 140
264008 137

Giornata 11
264013 | 142
264014 143
264015 144
264012 141

Giornata 12
264019 148
264018 147
264016 145
264017 146

Giornata 13
264023 152
264020 149
264021 150
264022 151

Giornata 14
264027 156

Lun 20/01/25
Mar 11/02/25
Gio 20/02/25
Sab 15/03/25

Gio 23/01/25
Dom 26/01/25
Mer 29/01/25
Mar 04/03/25

Gio 30/01/25
Lun 03/02/25
Mar 04/02/25
Sab 15/02/25

Sab 08/02/25
Mar 11/02/25
Mer 19/02/25
Mar 18/03/25

Lun 17/02/25
Lun 17/02/25
Lun 03/03/25
Lun 31/03/25

Sab 22/02/25
Mar 25/02/25
Lun 03/03/25
Mar 29/04/25

Mer 05/03/25
Sab 22/03/25
Lun 07/04/25
Mer 16/04/25

Sab 08/03/25
Sab 08/03/25
Lun 10/03/25
Mer 30/04/25

Gio 13/03/25
Lun 17/03/25
Lun 17/03/25
Mar 15/04/25

Sab 22/03/25
Lun 24/03/25
Dom 30/03/25
Sab 10/05/25

Lun 31/03/25
Lun 31/03/25
Ven 11/04/25
Gio 01/05/25

Sab 05/04/25
Sab 05/04/25
Dom 06/04/25
Mar 08/04/25

Gio 10/04/25
Sab 12/04/25
Sab 12/04/25
Lun 14/04/25

Sab 01/03/25

17:30
19:00
17:30
16:00

20:30
10:30
19:00
19:00

18:45
17:30
20:30
18:30

16:15
19:00
21:00
17:30

17:30
17:30
19:00
19:30

16:15
18:30
17:30
19:00

17:30
18:30
17:30
19:30

16:00
17:00
17:30
20:00

17:00
17:30
17:30
19:30

16:00
17:30
11:30
12:00

17:30
17:30
19:45
11:00

16:00
16:15
14:30
19:30

17:30
17:15
18:00
17:30

16:00

napoli fuorigrotta
napoli/'vomero
napoli’'vomero
napoli/'vomero

napoli/'vomero
melito di napoli
volla

napoli centro

napoli’'vomero
napoli fuorigrotta
melito di napoli
napoli/'vomero

napoli’'vomero
napoli centro

melito di napoli
napoli’'vomero

napoli fuorigrotta
napoli fuorigrotta
volla
napoli’'vomero

napoli’'vomero
napoli/'vomero
napoli fuorigrotta
napoli centro

napoli fuorigrotta
napoli’'vomero
napoli fuorigrotta
melito di napoli

melito di napoli
volla

napoli fuorigrotta
napoli centro

napoli’'vomero
napoli fuorigrotta
napoli fuorigrotta
napoli’'vomero

napoli/'vomero
napoli fuorigrotta
volla

napoli centro

napoli fuorigrotta
napoli fuorigrotta
napoli’'vomero
volla

melito di napoli
napoli’'vomero
napoli centro

napoli’'vomero

napoli’'vomero
melito di napoli
volla

napoli fuorigrotta

napoli’'vomero

Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
1.S.1.S “E. DE NICOLA”

1.S.1.S “E. DE NICOLA”

SMS "M. GUARANO"
PALESTRA I.C. “M.SERAO"
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE

I.C. "G.NEVIO"

Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi"
SMS "M. GUARANO"

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"

1.S.I.S “E. DE NICOLA”
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE
SMS "M. GUARANO"

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"

Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi"
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
PALESTRA I.C. “M.SERAO"

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"

I.S.I.S “E. DE NICOLA”

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE

Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi"
Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
SMS "M. GUARANO"

SMS "M. GUARANO"
PALESTRA I.C. “M.SERAQO”
Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi"
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"

.S.1.S “E. DE NICOLA”
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
PALESTRA I.C. "V.DE SICA"
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE

Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi”
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C
Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
PALESTRA I.C. “M.SERAO”

SMS "M. GUARANO"

I.S.I.S “E. DE NICOLA”
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE
Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI"
SMS "M. GUARANOQO"
PALESTRA I.C. "V.DE SICA"
Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi"

I.S.I.S “E. DE NICOLA”

FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO BLU
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
ASD MELITO VOLLEY
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
AP PARTENOPE

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO BLU

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
AP PARTENOPE

ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
ASD MARECHIARO BLU
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

AP PARTENOPE

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MARECHIARO BLU
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
AP PARTENOPE

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO BLU

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
AP PARTENOPE

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO BLU
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MELITO VOLLEY
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
AP PARTENOPE

ASD MARECHIARO BLU

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

AP PARTENOPE

ASD MARECHIARO BLU
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

AP PARTENOPE

FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MARECHIARO BLU

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
ASD MARECHIARO BLU
ASD MELITO VOLLEY
AP PARTENOPE

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

AP PARTENOPE

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI

ASD MARECHIARO BLU
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI

ASD MELITO VOLLEY
AP PARTENOPE

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI

ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
ASD MELITO VOLLEY

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MARECHIARO BLU

ASD MELITO VOLLEY
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
AP PARTENOPE

ASD VOLLEY VOLLA

ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

FT NAPOLI VOLLEY

AP PARTENOPE
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
ASD MARECHIARO BLU

ASD MELITO VOLLEY



264025 154 Mar 15/04/25| 17:30 napoli/vomero Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI" ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA ASD MARECHIARO VERDE
264024 153 Mer 16/04/25 20:00 | napoli centro PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE AP PARTENOPE FT NAPOLI VOLLEY
264026 155 Mer 16/04/25 19:00 | volla PALESTRA I.C. “M.SERAQO” ASD VOLLEY VOLLA ASD MARECHIARO BLU



Riferimenti squadre

AP PARTENOPE AP PARTENOPE Saetta Luigi luigisaetta@virgilio.it 3395720870
ASD MARECHIARO BLU ASD MARECHIARO Rossi Giulia asdmarechiaronapoli@gmail.com 3341937909
ASD MARECHIARO GIALLA ASD MARECHIARO Rossi Giulia asdmarechiaronapoli@gmail.com 3341937909
ASD MARECHIARO VERDE |/ASD MARECHIARO Rossi Giulia asdmarechiaro2019@gmail.com 3341937909
ASD MELITO VOLLEY ASD MELITO VOLLEY Russo Raffaele asdmelitovolley@gmail.com 3281434664
ASD VOLLEY VOLLA ASD VOLLEY VOLLA Anacleria Concetta ayrobi@yahoo.it 3337540341
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI Vulcano Francesco wulcano@libero.it 3294225855
FT NAPOLI VOLLEY POLISPORTIVA FT NAPOLI 4Vecchione Alfonso ftnapoli2019@gmail.com 3667279249

Indirizzi palestre

SMS "M. GUARANO" MELITO DI NAPOLI Via delle Magnolie, 5 - 80017

PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE NAPOLI CENTRO Via Filangieri di Candida Gonzaga, 1 - 80133 NAPOLI (NA
Istituto Superiore "Gentileschi" NAPOLI FUORIGROTTA Viale John Fitzgerald Kennedy, 441 - Napoli
Polifunzionale Soccavo - Campo C NAPOLI FUORIGROTTA Via Adriano, quartiere Soccavo

I.C. "G.NEVIO" NAPOLI/VOMERO Via Torre Cervati, 9, 80123 Napoli NA

I.S.I.S “E. DE NICOLA" NAPOLI/VOMERO Via E. A. Mario, 20- 80128 NAPOLI (NA)

Liceo Scientifico "A.PANSINI" NAPOLI/VOMERO Via San Domenico, Napoli

PALESTRA I.C. "V.DE SICA" VOLLA Via Monteoliveto, 1 - 80040 - Volla (NA)

PALESTRA I.C. “M.SERAQO” VOLLA Via D. Alighieri, 38 — 80040 - Volla (NA)



